
Downtown Development Authority (DDA) Board 
 
 

2023 Meeting Schedule 
12:00 NOON 

Douglasville City Hall 
Conference Room A, 2nd Floor 

6695 Church Street 
Douglasville, GA 30134 

Tuesday January 3, 2023 
Tuesday February 7, 2023 
Tuesday March 7, 2023 
Tuesday April 4, 2023 
Tuesday May 2, 2023 
Tuesday June 6, 2023 
Tuesday <July Break> 
Tuesday August 1, 2023 
Tuesday September 5, 2023 
Tuesday October 3, 2023 
Tuesday November 7, 2023 
Tuesday December 5, 2023 

 


